
Journée n° Lieu 

Date Equipe

553693

N° de licence NOM Prénom U11F U10F U9F U8F U7F
Autre

 (préciser)

1 79664641 COQUOIN LYA x

2 79845291 FERENTINOS CHRISSA x

4 79712528 REGNIER LOUNA x

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Catégorie

U9F

U11F

Signature 

FEUILLE DE MATCH PLATEAU

 FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION F

SAISON 2022/2023

F. C. EQUEURDREVILLE HAINNEVILLE

Responsables de l'équipe N° de licence 




